Farnell Page 695 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:44
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

211325
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 500+ +
Unidirectional
SA5.0A. 166-984▲‡ 36.00 34.00 29.00 26.00 – –
SA6.0A. 166-996▲‡ 34.00 27.00 23.00 15.00 – –
SA12A. 167-009▲‡ 33.00 27.00 23.00 15.00 – –
SA13A. 167-010▲‡ 34.00 27.00 23.00 15.00 – –
SA15A. 167-022▲‡ 33.00 27.00 23.00 15.00 – –
SA18A. 167-034▲‡ 33.00 27.00 23.00 15.00 – –
SA20A. 167-046▲‡ 33.00 27.00 23.00 15.00 – –
SA24A. 167-344▲‡ 33.00 27.00 23.00 15.00 – –
SA28A. 167-356▲‡ 33.00 27.00 23.00 15.00 – –
SA30A. 167-605▲‡ 33.00 27.00 23.00 15.00 – –
Bidirectional
SA5.0CA. 167-058▲‡ 37.00 31.00 26.00 17.00 – –
SA12CA. 167-071▲‡ 35.00 29.00 25.00 16.00 – –
SA13CA. 167-083▲‡ 36.00 29.00 25.00 16.00 – –
SA15CA. 167-095▲‡ 35.00 29.00 25.00 16.00 – –
SA18CA. 167-101▲‡ 36.00 29.00 25.00 16.00 – –
SA20CA. 167-113▲‡ 35.00 29.00 25.00 16.00 – –
SA24CA. 167-617▲‡ 35.00 29.00 25.00 16.00 – –
SA30CA. 167-630▲‡ 36.00 29.00 25.00 16.00 – –
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+ +
Unidirectional
P6KE6.8A. 166-601▲‡ 26.00 24.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE7.5A. 166-613▲‡ 10.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 – –
P6KE8.2A. 166-625▲‡ 26.00 24.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE9.1A. 166-637▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE10A. 166-649▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE12A. 166-650▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE13A. 166-662▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE15A. 166-674▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE16A. 166-686▲‡ 27.00 24.00 20.00 12.00 – –
P6KE18A.. 166-698▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE20A. 166-704▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE22A. 166-716▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE22A 984-3973● 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE24A. 166-728▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE27A. 166-730▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE30A 166-741▲ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE33A. 166-753▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE36A. 166-765▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE39A. 166-777▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE47A. 166-789▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE62A. 167-642▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE68A. 167-654▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –
P6KE100A. 167-666▲‡ 25.00 23.00 19.00 12.00 – –